Add 18% GST          193,347.48 

Grand total       1,267,500.13 

Non Scheduled item

7 Load Security, Meter security and APDCL estimated 
amount for contingency such as affidavit, load sanction

KW 6500 5            32,500.00 

Total amount       1,300,000.13 
Round Off=       1,300,000.00 

(Rupees Thirteen Lakhs  Only)

Sd/- Sd/-
 Technical officer Superintending Engineer

Guwahati Utilities Company Limited Guwahati Utilities Company Limited